Official Results for Sprints

Super Tour Finals Sprint Heats at Craftsbury Outdoor Center, Vermont
on 3/27/2012

(Craftsbury £&&38

OUTDOOR CENTER

Last Qualifier
Rank Bib Round Name Class Div Place Time

Class: FSR - Senior Women

1 201 Final A CRAWFORD, Chandra FS Canadian National Te 1 3:24.90

2 207 Final A DIGGINS, Jessie FU23 CXC Team 7 3:37.56

3 205 Final A BENDER, Jennie FS CXC Team 5 3:36.39

4 203 Final A RANDALL, Kikkan FS APUNSC / USST 3 3:35.66

5 208 Final A STEPHEN, Liz FS Burke Mountain Acade 8 3:39.91

6 206 Final A SARGENT, Ida FS Craftsbury Green Raci 6 3:37.22

7 202 Final B BJORNSEN, Sadie FU23 APUNSC 2 3:31.71

8 210 Final B BRENNAN, Rosie FS APUNSC 10 3:42.62

9 204 Final B BROOKS, Holly FS APUNSC 4 3:35.71
10 209 Final B STOCK, Corey FJ1 Cambridge Sports Uni 9 3:40.54
11 211 Final B DUNKLEE, Susan FS Craftsbury Green Raci 11  3:45.01
12 212 Final B RORABAUGH, Becca FU23 APUNSC 12 3:45.79
13 213 Quarterfinal 5 MCNAMEE, Hilary FU23 Fort Fairfield, ME 13  3:46.58
14 214 Quarterfinal 2 HART, Anne FOJ Dartmouth Ski Team 14 3:46.86
15 215 Quarterfinal 3 PATTERSON, Caitlin FU23 University of Vermont 15 3:47.79
16 216 Quarterfinal 3 DREISSIGACKER, Hannah FS Craftsbury Green Raci 16  3:48.09
17 219 Quarterfinal 4 GRUBER, Anja FU23 University of Vermont 19 3:50.25
18 220 Quarterfinal 1 SIMAK, elizabeth FOJ F.A.S.T. Performance 20 3:50.30
19 223 Quarterfinal 5 BLACKMER, Emily FU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 23 3:50.61
20 224 Quarterfinal 2 FRITZ, Lauren FS APUNSC 24  3:50.78
21 217 Quarterfinal 2 CALDWELL, Sophie FU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 17  3:48.37
22 218 Quarterfinal 5 HALVORSEN, Heidi FJ1 Green Mountain Valle) 18  3:49.87
23 222 Quarterfinal 4 KILLIGREW, Megan FU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 22 3:50.51
24 225 Quarterfinal 3 TAYLOR, Beth FU23 Bates Nordic 25 3:51.81
25 230 Quarterfinal 1 MOONEY, Heather FJ1 Middlebury College Sk 30 3:54.16
26 221 Quarterfinal 1 GLEN, Amy FU23 University of Vermont 21 3:50.38
27 226 Quarterfinal 3 KNORI, Jesse FJ1 Sun Valley SEF 26  3:52.86
28 227 Quarterfinal 2 DUSSAULT, Rebecca FM Gunnison, CO 27 3:53.73
29 228 Quarterfinal 5 STUBER, Maria FS Craftsbury Green Raci 28 3:54.00
30 229 Quarterfinal 4 CRESAP, Sarah FOJ APUNSC 29 3:54.05
31 MILLER, Anika FJ1 Stratton Mt School 31 3:54.25
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Rank
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
72

Bib

Last
Round

Name
TURZIAN, Alexa
HAERING, Celia
FLOWERS, Erika
KLAAR, Erika
CALDWELL, Isabel
OBAYASHI, Chisa
HOLMES, Chelsea
ELLIS, Libby
CIRELLI, Mary Kate
MCCLELLAND, Sophie
FICHTER, Gage
LEMIRE, Gabrielle
COOK, Annelies
PASTORE, AliciaRose
PITNEY, Crystal
LOAN, Kinsey
EGAN, Laurel Clare
ROSS, Jordyn
BURGER, Molly
GREGG, Caitlin
MILLER, Hannah
FRANKOWSKI, Rosie
CHAUVET, Clara
DROLET, Caroline
VEZINA, Frederique
RANCOURT, Alexia
STEWART, Brandy
CALDWELL BEAN, Anya
FINK, Kaitlin
GROSSMAN, Hallie
ROSE, Mary F.
POPE, Margaret
ERTEL, Emily
HILL, Jenna
MULLER, Emilie
GILLOTT, Lauren
HENKEL, Heidi
BERUBE, Noémi
KERIN, Kate
HOOPES, Mollie
ANDERSON, Danni
MARKVARDSEN, Monica
BRAUN, Cally

Class Div
FS
FJ1
FU23
FU23
FOJ
FS
FS
FU23
FOJ
FU23
FOJ
FJ1
FS
FOJ
FuU23
FOJ
FS
FuU23
FuU23
FM
FJ1
FuU23
FuU23
FuU23
FJ1
FOJ
FM
FuU23
FOJ
FOJ
FuU23
FJ1
FOJ
FJ1
FOJ
FJ2
FM
FOJ
FJ1
FOJ
FOJ
FuU23
FJ2

Qualifier

Place Time
Sun Valley SEF 32 3:55.37
APUNSC 33 3:55.46
Dartmouth Ski Team 34  3:56.07
APUNSC 35 3:56.62
Dartmouth Ski Team 36 3:56.74
Madshus Japan 37 3:57.50
Sun Valley SEF 38 3:57.67
Northern Michigan Uni 39 3:58.94
Green Mountain Valle) 40 3:58.98
Middlebury College Sk 41  3:59.31
University of Vermont 42  3:59.64
Skibec / CNEPH 43  3:59.78
US Biathlon 44  4:00.34
University of Vermont 45  4:00.50
Alaska Winter Stars 46  4:00.53
APUNSC 47 4:.01.61
Craftsbury Green Raci 48 4:02.53
Northern Michigan Uni 49  4:03.03
Northern Michigan Uni 50 4:03.27
CXC Team 51 4:05.02
Craftsbury Nordic Ski 52  4:06.59
Northern Michigan Uni 53 4:08.08
University of New Mex 54 4:08.11
Club Nordique Mont-S 55 4:08.40
CNEPH/Club Nordique 56 4:08.54
CNEPH 57 4:08.68
Nakkertok 58 4:08.88
Wolfeboro, NH 59 4:08.94
Burke Mountain Acade 60 4:09.25
Bates College 61 4:14.69
University of Colorado 62 4:16.16
Sun Valley SEF 63 4:16.47
kelowna, BC 64 4:17.07
Burke Mt Academy 65 4:19.47
Burke Mountain Acade 66 4:19.52
Craftsbury Nordic ski ¢ 67 4:22.14
Putney 68 4:22.40
Nakkertok 69 4:29.04
Stratton Mt School 70 4:32.31
Stratton Mt School 71  4:41.25
Maine Winter Sports C DNS
Northern Michigan Uni DNS
Sleepy Hollow Ski Clu DNS
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Last Qualifier
Rank  Bib Round Name Class Div Place Time
72 MCGRAY, Taren FJ1 Maine Winter Sports C DNS
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Last Qualifier
Rank Bib Round Name Class Div Place Time
Class: MSR - Senior Men

1 316 Final A PACKER, Eric MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 16  3:09.87
2 311 Final A HANNEMAN, Reese MuU23 APUNSC 11  3:08.93
3 313 Final A NYGREN, Karl MS CXC Team 13  3:09.45
4 318 Final A FREEMAN, Kris MM SSC Vail / USST 18 3:10.36
5 305 Final A BJORNSEN, Erik MuU23 APUNSC / USST 5 3:07.84
6 301 Final A ELLEFSON, Sylvan MS SSC Vail 1 3:00.95
7 322 Final B KOONS, Nils MS Craftsbury Green Raci 22 3:10.81
8 307 Final B NORRIS, David MU23 Alaska Winter Stars 7 3:08.30
9 317 FinalB BUETOW, Jordan MU23 Bates College 17  3:09.91
10 321 FinalB KORNFIELD, Tyler MuU23 University of Alaska F 21 3:10.69
11 306 Final B REYNOLDS, Timothy MS Craftsbury Green Raci 6 3:08.28
12 302 Final B HAMILTON, Simeon MS Sun Valley SEF / USS 2 3:03.55
13 319 Quarterfinal 4 SCHULZ, Alex MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 19 3:10.42
14 323 Quarterfinal 5 O "BRIEN, Patrick MS Craftsbury Green Raci 23 3:11.99
15 324 Quarterfinal 2 MALLAMS, lan MU23 University of Colorado 24  3:12.00
16 303 Quarterfinal 5 DAVIS, Skyler MU23 Stratton Mt School / U 3 3:04.45
17 304 Quarterfinal 2 SOEDERSTROEM, Erik MS Ostersunds SK 4  3:05.60
18 310 Quarterfinal 1 SINNOTT, Michael MS Sun Valley SEF 10 3:08.87
19 325 Quarterfinal 3 TARLING, Sam MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 25 3:12.60
20 329 Quarterfinal 4 VERMEER, Gordon MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 29 3:13.59
21 309 Quarterfinal 4 MCGUFFIN, Dylan MS Craftsbury Green Raci 9 3:08.85
22 326 Quarterfinal 3 KNIGHT, Brenton MS APUNSC 26 3:12.63
23 327 Quarterfinal 2 MICHAUD, Nick MOJ Bates College 27 3:12.77
24 328 Quarterfinal 5 LAPOINTE, simon MOJ équipe du québec 28 3:12.83
25 330 Quarterfinal 1 KLING, Peter MS APUNSC 30 3:13.64
26 308 Quarterfinal 5 HOFFMAN, Noah MuU23 SSC Vail / USST 8 3:08.38
27 312 Quarterfinal 4 TURGEON, alexis MOJ NST, équipe du québe 12 3:09.21
28 314 Quarterfinal 2 NANEY, Samuel MS Methow Olympic Deve 14  3:09.61
29 315 Quarterfinal 3 HOWE, Alexander MU23 University of Vermont 15 3:09.62
30 320 Quarterfinal 1 DEBOLD, Doug MU23 Middlebury Ski Team 20 3:10.53
31 ZIMMERMANN, Leif MS Bridger Ski Foundatio 31 3:13.94
32 HOEYE, Andreas Wold MU23 University of Colorado 32  3:14.32
33 COUTURIER, Raphael MOJ CNEPH 33 3:14.65
34 COOK, Bryan MS Craftsbury Green Raci 34 3:14.68
35 CALDWELL, Patrick MJ1 Stratton Mt School 35 3:14.99
36 MORGAN, Cole MJ1 Sun Valley SEF 36 3:15.28
37 RYBKIN, Vanya MOJ Williams / FXC 37 3:16.22
38 DREISSIGACKER, Ethan MuU23 Dartmouth Ski Team / 38 3:16.25
39 UHL, Juergen MS Vermont XC 39 3:16.40
40 WILLIAMS, Ezekial MOJ Nakkertok 40 3:16.56
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Rank
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83

Bib

Last
Round

Name
RAMSEY, Welly
WOLCOTT, Eric
CARTWRIGHT, george
LESSARD, Michael
HALVORSEN, Hans

TOWNSEND, Sebastien

GREGG, Brian
HEGMAN, Peter
BOLGER, Kevin
ELLIOTT, Tad
MAHLEN, Forrest

MARKSET, Kjell-Christian

LIEBNER, Andy
[IZUKA, Tsuyoshi

MONCION-GROULX, Dominiq

LAPIERRE, Yannick
SHEA, Devlin
MARTIN, Adam
PHILLIPS, Erin
ROSS, Austin

BAANERUD, Martin Stuge

MARSHALL, Sam
SINCLAIR, David
PRESTSAETER, Sjur
HAMILTON, Alex
JOHNSON, Leif
LINDAHL, Zach
MANSKE, Waylon
MCEWEN, Hamish
TUCKER, Torin
PATTERSON, Scott
SMITH, Tyler
HUGUS, Benjamin
DELINE, Callan
YOSHIDA, Yuma
PASTORE, Gino
HAERING, Donald
WOODS, Sean
HARRER, Corky
FOULKES, Tyler
NOVAK, Jack
ROWE, Derek
BURRUSS, Oliver

Class Div
MU23
MS
MU23
MS
MOJ
MOJ
MS
MU23
MOJ
MS
MOJ
MS
MS
MU23
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1
MJ1
MU23
MS
MS
MS
MOJ
MU23
MOJ
MU23
MJ1
MS
MJ1
MOJ
MOJ
MOJ
MU23
MJ1
MU23
MJ1
MU23
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1
MOJ
MU23
MS

Maine Winter Sports C
CXC Team

Northern Michigan Uni
Maine Winter Sports C
Green Mountain Valle)
Nakkertok

CXC Team

University of Vermont
Sun Valley SEF

SSC Vail / USST
APUNSC

Northern Michigan Uni
Marquette, Ml

Nihon University
Nakkertok

Nakkertok

Green Mountain Valle)
CXC Junior Developm
APUNSC

Maine Winter Sports C
Northern Michigan Uni
Dartmouth Ski Team
Dartmouth Ski Team
University of New Mex
Bates College
Dartmouth Ski Team
Sun Valley SEF

CXC Team

Stratton Mt School
Dartmouth Ski Team
University of Vermont
Nordic Combined Nati
Northern Michigan Uni
SSC Vail

Nihon University
Stratton Mt School
APUNSC

Bates College
Stratton Mt School
Stratton Mt School
APUNSC

Maine Winter Sports C
XC Oregon

Qualifier
Place Time
41  3:16.82
42  3:17.31
43  3:17.67
44  3:18.07
44  3:18.07
46  3:18.10
47  3:18.29
48 3:18.38
49 3:18.63
50 3:18.86
51 3:19.33
52 3:19.75
53 3:20.35
54  3:20.42
55  3:20.49
56 3:20.96
57 3:21.20
58 3:21.24
59 3:21.39
60 3:21.64
61 3:21.74
62 3:22.36
63 3:22.47
64 3:22.68
65 3:22.78
66 3:23.46
67 3:24.59
68 3:24.72
69 3:25.36
70 3:26.01
71 3:26.21
72 3:27.13
73  3:28.07
74  3:28.11
75 3:28.22
76  3:29.10
77 3:29.34
78 3:29.77
79 3:31.14
79 3:31.14
81 3:31.34
82 3:32.16
83 3:32.52

5:43:17 PM on 3/27/2012

Timing and Results by Summit Systems www.summittiming.com

Page 5 of 6


http://www.summittiming.com

Last
Round

Rank  Bib
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

Name
POMEROQY, Carrington
STOCEK, Fabian
BROWN, Rogan Savage
NADLER, Andrew
SWOMLEY, Calvin
HARMEYER, Henry
COWAN, Sam
ADICOFF, Jake
RIBELA, Leandro
KNICKERBOCKER, Spencer
WILT, Ketchum
ST-LOUIS, Antoine
HORST, Fritz
GELSO, Matthew
BAILEY, Fred
LLOYD, Steffan
RICHARD, Etienne
NEWELL, Andrew
CHAMBERLAIN, David

Class Div
MOJ
MJ1
MU23
MJ1
MJ1
MJ2
MOJ
MJ1
MM
MOJ
MJ1
MOJ
MU23
MS
MS
MU23
MU23
MS
MM

Nakkertok

Holderness Nordic
University of Vermont
CXC Junior Developm
Stratton Mt School
Mansfield Nordic
Burke Mountain Acade
Sun Valley SEF

Brazil

Brattleboro Nordic
Sun Valley SEF
Green Mountain Valle)
University of Vermont
Sun Valley SEF
Maine Winter Sports C
Nakkertok

CNEPH

Stratton Mt School
Boulder Nordic Sport

Qualifier
Place Time
84 3:33.52
85 3:33.61
86 3:34.20
87 3:35.22
88 3:39.30
89 3:40.60
90 3:42.31
91 3:42.92
92 3:44.21
93 3:45.23
94  3:48.85
95 3:51.07
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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